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School Health Nurse Consultants Map

www.ncdhhs.gov/divisions/child-and-family-well-being/whole-child-health-section/school-adolescent-and-child-health/school-nursing-support#Contacts-4 321
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STATE SCHOOL HEALTH NURSE CONSULTANT: Jennifer Corso | Jennifer.Corso@dhhs.nc.gov
MAILING ADDRESS: 1928 Mail Service Center, Raleigh, NC 27699-1928 e
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2 / Southeast
NORTHEAST REGION: Donna Daughtry | 919-675-3520 | Donna.Daughtry@dhhs.nc.gov /
SOUTHEAST REGION: Stephaine Locklear | 910-661-7391 | Stephaine.Locklear@dhhs.nc.gov

CENTRAL REGION: DeAnne Adams | 919-634-7556 | DeAnne.Adams@dhhs.nc.gov

SOUTHWEST REGION: Kim Richau | 336-514-0234 | Kim.Richau@dhhs.nc.gov
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NORTHWEST REGION: Amy Johnson | 336-813-1526 | Amy.T.Johnson@dhhs.nc.gov
WEST REGION: Beth Shook | 828-767-0470 | Beth.Shook@dhhs.nc.gov

CHARTER SCHOOLS: Annette Richardson | 252-339-3009 | Annette.Richardson@dhhs.nc.gov




